BATHROOM FURNITURE, VANITY UNIT FOR WASHBASIN, VANITY UNITS LEGATO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1.POSITION

Model
Width
Height
Depth
Weight
Description

Installation
Material
Specification texts

B74800
1600 mm
550 mm
500 mm
90 kg

Wood

fastening set included

washbasin on left

Equipped with: 2x Accessories
package 1, 4x pull-out compartment
with non-slip mat

For combination with: Finion 4143
61

Equipped with: 2x wide glass
drawer divider, 4x narrow glass
drawer divider, 2x accessory box L,
4x pull-out compartment with non-
slip mat

wall-mounted
Wood

Legato; Vanity unit; Wood; Size:
1600 x 550 x 500 mm; Angular;
wall-mounted; fastening set
included; washbasin on left;
Equipped with: 2x Accessories
package 1, 4x pull-out compartment
with non-slip mat; For combination
with: Finion 4143 61; Equipped
with: 2x wide glass drawer divider,
4x narrow glass drawer divider, 2x
accessory box L, 4x pull-out
compartment with non-slip mat

COLOURS

Glossy Grey

Oak Graphite
White Matt

Black Matt Lacquer
White Wood

Glossy White
Santana Oak
Elm Impresso
Truffle Grey
Arizona Oak
Nordic Oak

B74800FP
B74800FQ
B74800MS
B74800PD
B74800E8

B74800DH
B74800E1
B74800PN
B74800VG
B74800VH
B74800VJ

4051202936846
4051202936860
4051202936877
4051202936884
4051202936853

4051202936839
4062373647868
4062373647851
4051202936822
4051202936808
4051202936792



Soft Grey B74800VK 4051202936815



