## BATHROOM FURNITURE, VANITY UNIT FOR WASHBASIN, VANITY UNITS LEGATO

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

## 1. POSITION



Model	B74800	
Width	1600 mm	
Height	550 mm	
Depth	500 mm	
Weight	90 kg	
Description	Wood fastening set included washbasin on left Equipped with: 2x Accessories package 1, 4x pull-out compartment with non-slip mat For combination with: Finion 4143 61 Equipped with: 2x wide glass drawer divider, 4x narrow glass drawer divider, 2x accessory box L, 4x pull-out compartment with non- slip mat	
Installation	wall-mounted	
Material	Wood	
Specification texts	Legato; Vanity unit; Wood; Size: 1600 x 550 x 500 mm; Angular; wall-mounted; fastening set included; washbasin on left; Equipped with: 2x Accessories package 1, 4x pull-out compartment with non-slip mat; For combination with: Finion 4143 61; Equipped with: 2x wide glass drawer divider, 4x narrow glass drawer divider, 2x accessory box L, 4x pull-out compartment with non-slip mat	

COLOURS		
Glossy Grey	B74800FP	4051202936846
Oak Graphite	B74800FQ	4051202936860
White Matt	B74800MS	4051202936877
Black Matt Lacquer	B74800PD	4051202936884
White Wood	B74800E8	4051202936853
Glossy White	B74800DH	4051202936839
Santana Oak	B74800E1	4062373647868
Elm Impresso	B74800PN	4062373647851
Truffle Grey	B74800VG	4051202936822
Arizona Oak	B74800VH	4051202936808
Nordic Oak	B74800VJ	4051202936792

1